P acesetter
Systems
Quick Die Change
Systems
25315 Ave. Stanford
Valencia, CA 91355
Toll Free: 866-EZSETUP (397-3887)
(661)-295-8941

Load
Lbs./Pair.
Die Resting
Length
Lift Off
Model No. Length Height
Minimum
Bolster
Thickness
Folding
Model No. Length Height
Minimum
Bolster
Thickness
15” 549L-15 15” 6” 4.5” --- --- --- ---
19” 549L-19 19” 6” 4.5” 549F-19 19” 6” 4.0”
23” 549L-23 23” 6” 4.5” 549F-23 23” 6” 4.0”
27” 549L-27 27” 8” 6.5” 549F-27 27” 6” 4.0”
31” 549L-31 31” 8” 6.5” 549F-31 31” 8” 4.0”
35” --- --- --- --- 549F-35 35” 8” 4.5”
36” --- --- --- --- 549F-36 36” 10” 6.0”
37” 549L-37 37” 10” 7.8” --- --- --- ---
42” --- --- --- --- 549F-42 42” 10” 6.0”
43” 549L-43 43” 10” 7.8” --- --- --- ---
6,000
48” 549L-48 48” 10” 7.8” 549F-48 48” 10” 6.0”
15” 550L-15 15” 6” 4.5” --- --- --- ---
19” 550L-19 19” 6” 4.5” 550F-19 19” 6” 4.0”
23” 550L-23 23” 6” 4.5” 550F-23 23” 6” 4.0”
27” 550L-27 27” 8” 6.5” 550F-27 27” 6” 4.0”
31” 550L-31 31” 8” 6.5” 550F-31 31” 8” 4.5”
35” --- --- --- --- 550F-35 35” 8” 4.5”
36” --- --- --- --- 550F-36 36” 10” 6.0”
37” 550L-37 37” 10” 7.8” --- --- --- ---
42” N/A N/A N/A N/A 550F-42 42” 10” 6.0”
43” 550L-43 43” 10” 7.8” --- --- --- ---
10,000
48” 550L-48 48” 10” 7.8” 550F-48 48” 10” 6.0”
31” 552L-31 31” 10” 7.8” --- --- --- ---
36” --- --- --- --- 552F-36 36” 10” 6.0”
37” 552L-37 37” 10” 7.8” --- --- --- ---
42” --- --- --- --- 552F-42 42” 10” 6.0”